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CDI3* Deauville 2019
du 18 au 21 juillet 2019

Judge M : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOYJudge C : Jean-Michel ROUDIER
Judge E : Sarah PIGDLEY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Stephen CLARKE

Judge B : Hans VOSER

69.67474.130 69.022
76.0(1) (3) (3)

SYRIANA302 Mary HANNA 1638.51
WESTF / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHALL and BONNIE by BORMIO XX - Mary HANNA, Rob HANNA

72.391
(2)

70.978
(2)

71.239
980 €

%% % % % %

73.80471.630 69.783
74.0(2) (1) (1)

FIL ROUGE305 Laurence ROOS 1633.52
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by STEDINGER and CALLUNA by ARGENTINUS - Laurence Roos

72.500
(1)

67.391
(7)

71.022
750 €

%% % % % %

70.10969.783 69.130
75.0(6) (2) (2)

CALANTA301 Mary HANNA 1614.03
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON TN and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - Mary & Rob Hannah

70.761
(4)

71.087
(1)

70.174
600 €

%% % % % %

67.50069.674 68.696
71.0(7) (7) (4)

STAR WARS315 Bertrand LIEGARD 1586.54
SCSL / Other / 2002 / Gelding /  by SHOW STAR and RAPHAELLA by ROSENKAVALIER - Liegard Bertrand

71.087
(3)

67.935
(5)

68.978
410 €

%% % % % %

66.63071.087 66.087
71.0(4) (9) (9)

JOYERO VG308 Annabelle COLLINS 1573.55
ANCCE / Bay / 2008 / Stallion /  by CORINTO X and JOYERA XI by DENTON - BARCELONA HORSES S.L.

69.565
(5)

68.696
(4)

68.413
260 €

%% % % % %

68.80469.674 67.174
72.0(7) (5) (7)

BELLATRE D.E.S.319 Ryunosuke KURODA 1569.56
KWPN / Chestnut / 2006 / Mare /  by SERANO GOLD and MELI-MELO by RUBINSTEIN I - Ryunosuke KURODA

69.022
(7)

66.522
(13)

68.239
120 €

%% % % % %

65.76170.761 66.957
71.0(5) (14) (8)

DARWIN321 Karen NIJVELT 1559.57
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO and SANNELIENTJE by GRIBALDI - Stal Belvedere

66.739
(14)

68.804
(3)

67.804
 

%% % % % %

69.23965.978 67.391
71.0(14) (4) (6)

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH326 Charlotte LENHERR 1557.58
CH / Black / 2004 / Male /  by DE NIRO and DIANA by GAGNEUR - Zellweger-Schmidhauser Mauz&Zellweger Thomas

68.913
(8)

67.065
(11)

67.717
 

%% % % % %

66.95771.196 64.565
70.0(3) (8) (12)

CUPIDO PB312 Maxime COLLARD 1555.59
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK and TWOOLYA PB by JAZZ - Celine ROZE

68.261
(10)

67.174
(8)

67.630
 

%% % % % %

68.69667.935 63.478
69.0(10) (6) (15)

GUCCI 'H'304 Tom HEYLEN 1537.510
BWP / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI and BUTTERFLY by WUNDERMEYER 31007993 - HEYLEN Tom and Ludo

67.609
(12)

66.522
(13)

66.848
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOYJudge C : Jean-Michel ROUDIER
Judge E : Sarah PIGDLEY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Stephen CLARKE

Judge B : Hans VOSER

66.41365.109 67.935
69.0(17) (11) (5)

WEST SIDE STORY OLD327 Estelle WETTSTEIN 1536.011
OLDBG / Black / 2008 / Mare /  by SAN AMOUR I and WALZERTAKT by DONNERHALL - Wettstein Marie-Line

69.239
(6)

65.217
(17)

66.783
 

%% % % % %

66.41366.739 65.435
69.0(12) (11) (11)

ELMEGARDENS MARQUIS316 Joanne VAUGHAN 1535.512
DWB / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by MICHELLINO and ELMEGÅRDENS SISI by LUCKY LIGHT - Joanne Vaughan

68.478
(9)

66.739
(12)

66.761
 

%% % % % %

66.63066.957 62.935
69.0(11) (9) (18)

DICKENS313 Virginie GAUTHIER 1528.013
KWPN / Chestnut / 2008 / Stallion /  by JAZZ and RIANA (KWPN) by WELT HIT II - Madame VIRGINIE GAUTHIER

67.826
(11)

67.826
(6)

66.435
 

%% % % % %

66.30465.217 65.652
70.0(16) (13) (10)

ENRICO328 Oksana GUSAROVA 1521.514
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by EHRENTUSCH and LAOMIE - OKSANA GUSAROVA

66.413
(15)

67.174
(8)

66.152
 

%% % % % %

60.87068.152 63.913
68.0(9) (21) (13)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF311 Perrine CARLIER 1505.515
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Caroline OREBI

67.174
(13)

67.174
(8)

65.457
 

%% % % % %

63.47866.304 62.174
69.0(13) (15) (19)

CASANOVA S314 Ludovic HENRY 1485.016
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and IVINETTE by BUSTRON - Ludovic HENRY

65.978
(17)

64.891
(18)

64.565
 

%% % % % %

62.17464.457 63.478
68.0(18) (19) (15)

SNOWDON FABERGE317 Kate DWYER 1484.017
 / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by FOXCOURT FABELHAFT and SNOWDON DAISY - Kate Dwyer

66.304
(16)

66.196
(15)

64.522
 

%% % % % %

62.93565.326 60.870
69.0(15) (17) (20)

ROYAL RUBINSTEIN303 David ENGELEN 1468.518
HANN / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and SUNNY GIRL by SAO PAULO - David Engelen

65.326
(18)

64.783
(19)

63.848
 

%% % % % %

62.82663.478 63.043
65.0(20) (18) (17)

DELIOH VON BUCHMATT CH324 Carla AEBERHARD 1458.019
CH / Bay / 2008 / Male /  by DANONE and WOGE by WOLKENSTEIN II - Aeberhard Jörg&Aeberhard Manuela

64.783
(19)

62.826
(21)

63.391
 

%% % % % %

63.26162.826 63.696
66.0(21) (16) (14)

BROERE ARGENTINO306 Rob VAN PUIJENBROEK 1454.520
KWPN / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and LOSFRIE by ULFT - M.A.A. BROERE

62.717
(20)

63.696
(20)

63.239
 

%% % % % %

62.17464.022 59.348
66.0(19) (19) (21)

CROCKET TIMES307 Rob VAN PUIJENBROEK 1443.521
KWPN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SORENTO by GOODTIMES - stoeterij de Begijnhoeve

62.717
(20)

65.543
(16)

62.761
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3120 €RANKED21 PRIZES6

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


